I\ MASSHIRE

LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Job Title

Location

5/31/2024

A/R Billing Specialist

Administrative Support Worker - LPS
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - Aerotek
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - DCU
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - Securit
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - VP
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- NEI
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- NERC
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- NESF
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair-NM
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair-VA
Annual Lowell Job fair - McGovern
Assistant Assessor/Data Collector
Assistant Manager

Bartender in Movie Theatre

Bartender

Behavioral Therapist

BENEFITS COORDINATOR

Bilingual CSR Cust Spt Rep

Bilingual Referrals Specialist

Brick Project Technician

Choose Chelmsford Job Fair

Choose Chelmsford Job Fair

Choose Chelmsford Job Fair

Choose Chelmsford Job Fair

Choose Chelmsford Job Fair
Classroom Assistants/Paraprofessionals
CNA

CNA's HHA's PCA's

CNC Water Jet Operator
Communications and Marketing Intern
Control Engineer/Applications Engineer
Crew Team Member

Culinary Instructor

Lowell
Lowell

Woburn

Marlborough

Wilmington
Chelmsford
Randolph
Boston
Lowell
Woburn
Bedford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Westford
Chelmsford
Methuen
Methuen
Billerica
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Billerica
Tewksbury

Dracut

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Part-Time

JobQuest #
20647681
20512441
20821727
20821718
20821716
20821743
20826717
20826728
20826722
20826696
20826699
20821719
20893944
20826353
20524795
20893983
20816048
20889258
20576262
20576257
20654124
20911032
20911038
20911044
20911048
20911053
20719435
20889127
20586178
20721993
20532814
20721984
20557606
20585676

JobQuest Link
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647681
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20512441
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821727
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821718
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821716
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821743
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826717
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826728
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826722
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826696
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826699
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821719
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893944
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826353
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20524795
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893983
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20816048
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889258
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20576262
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20576257
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20654124
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20911032
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20911038
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20911044
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20911048
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20911053
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20719435
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889127
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20586178
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721993
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532814
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721984
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20557606
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585676

Custodian

Lowell

Development and Communications Direct Lowell

Director of First Impressions
District Manager
Electromechanical Assembler
Enterprise Kitchen Associate
Environmental Analyst

Event Staff

Facilities Staff

Facility Specialist

Facility Technician

Finance and Operations Coordinator
Floor Washer

General Auto Service Tech
General Shop Laborer

Grill Cashier
Groundskeeper/Laborer
Home Health Aide
Host-Hostess

House Cleaner
Housekeeper/ Facilities
Housekeeper

HR / Payroll Generalist
Inspector
Inventory/Warehouse Coordinator
Lab Equipment Assembler - Plumbing
Lead Studio Instructor

Legal Assistant

Line Cook

Machine Operator

Machine Operator

Machinist 1st Class

Machinist 2nd Class
Maintenance Supervisor
Manufacturing Assembler
Manufacturing Operator

Mechanic

Dracut
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Westford
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Billerica
Westford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Billerica
Dracut
Chelmsford
Westford
Beverly
Lowell
Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Tyngsboro
Tewksbury

Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

20686367
20787047
20585694
20783758
20576402
20783142
20719432
20647671
20790706
20756485
20756483
20787081
20284059
20524826
20721989
20647667
20532832
20912739
20893985
20801136
20719436
20751482
20912947
20912746
20619462
20721988
20585680
20756497
20647668
20532846
20661645
20579976
20579978
20689352
20580087
20580097
20524655

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20686367
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20787047
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585694
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783758
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20576402
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783142
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20719432
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647671
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20790706
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20756485
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20756483
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20787081
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20284059
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20524826
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721989
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647667
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532832
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912739
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893985
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20801136
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20719436
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20751482
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912947
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912746
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20619462
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721988
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585680
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20756497
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647668
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532846
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20661645
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20579976
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20579978
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20689352
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20580087
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20580097
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20524655

Mechanical Engineer
Mechanical Inspector |
Medical Assistant

Metal Polisher

Meter Service Representative
Modular Furniture Installer
Molder Trainee

Office Support Specialist |
Package Handler

Part-Time Facilities & Maint Manager
Part-Time Mover

Payroll Processing Specialist
Pharmacy Technician

Plumber

POC Order Processor/Shipper
PreK Teacher

Prep Cook

Prep Operator

Prepress Operator

Principal Embedded Software Engineer

Principal Software Engineer
Process Development Engineer
Product Support Rep

Program Assistant, SCSEP

Program Associate - Housing Counselor

PROGRAMS MANAGER

PT College for Kids Ast to the Director
Purchasing- Contract

Quiality Assurance Technician
Quiality Control Engineer |
Quiality Control Inspector
Quiality Control Inspector
Quiality Control Technician
Quiality Inspector
Refridgeration Technician
Resident Care Aide

Sales and Business Development Rep

Billerica
Billerica
Chelmsford
Billerica
Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Tewksbury
Westford
Billerica
Lowell
Westford
Westford
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Bedford
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Billerica
Beverly
Tyngsboro
Dracut
Tyngsboro
Tewksbury
Dracut

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

20721995
20756264
20889176
20721987
20579958
20853952
20647716
20585975
20894029
20783235
20853954
20912959
20512473
20551874
20862908
20647709
20647670
20627605
20647688
20550018
20816013
20612427
20522337
20650327
20826632
20783821
20783787
20826389
20647712
20532869
20532841
20580091
20013800
20580078
20580001
20585808
20845036

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721995
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20756264
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889176
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721987
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20579958
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20853952
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647716
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585975
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20894029
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783235
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20853954
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20912959
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20512473
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20551874
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20862908
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647709
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647670
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20627605
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647688
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20550018
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20816013
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20612427
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20522337
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20650327
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826632
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783821
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20783787
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20826389
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20647712
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532869
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532841
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20580091
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20013800
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20580078
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20580001
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20585808
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20845036

School Janitor

Seasonal Civil Engineering Intern
Senior Commercial Loan Officer
Senior Grant Writer

Senior Supervisor, TransGas Dispatch
Server- Wait Staff

Shipping & Receiving Associate
Social Work Technician

Social Worker |

Special Events Organizer

Staff Attorney and Program Manager
Straight Truck Drivers

Swim Instructors

Systems Administrator

Lowell
Billerica
Tewksbury
Lowell
Lowell
Tyngsboro
Billerica
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Lowell
Lowell
Chelmsford
Billerica

Billerica

The Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- Brad Andover

The Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- R S Tyngsboro

The Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair-HPIlus Tyngsboro

Tutoring Site Coordinator

Welder

Lowell

Billerica

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time

Full-Time

20889355
20756489
20627323
20562137
20579960
20893979
20562126
20916183
20916156
20532806
20654171
20853946
20721973
20721971
20821737
20821722
20821741
20532859
20721986

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job



https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20889355
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20756489
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20627323
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20562137
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20579960
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20893979
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20562126
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20916183
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20916156
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532806
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20654171
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20853946
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721973
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721971
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821737
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821722
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20821741
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20532859
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=20721986
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