

5/31/2024

Job Title	Location	Туре	JobQuest #	JobQuest Link
A/R Billing Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	20647681	View Job
Administrative Support Worker - LPS	Lowell	Full-Time	20512441	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - Aerotek	Woburn	Full-Time	20821727	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - DCU	Marlborough	Full-Time	20821718	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - Securit	Wilmington	Full-Time	20821716	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair - VP	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20821743	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- NEI	Randolph	Full-Time	20826717	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- NERC	Boston	Full-Time	20826728	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- NESF	Lowell	Full-Time	20826722	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair-NM	Woburn	Full-Time	20826696	View Job
Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair-VA	Bedford	Full-Time	20826699	View Job
Annual Lowell Job fair - McGovern	Lowell	Full-Time	20821719	View Job
Assistant Assessor/Data Collector	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20893944	View Job
Assistant Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	20826353	View Job
Bartender in Movie Theatre	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20524795	View Job
Bartender	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20893983	View Job
Behavioral Therapist	Westford	Full-Time	20816048	View Job
BENEFITS COORDINATOR	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20889258	View Job
Bilingual CSR Cust Spt Rep	Methuen	Full-Time	20576262	View Job
Bilingual Referrals Specialist	Methuen	Full-Time	20576257	View Job
Brick Project Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	20654124	View Job
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20911032	View Job
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20911038	View Job
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20911044	View Job
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20911048	View Job
Choose Chelmsford Job Fair	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20911053	View Job
Classroom Assistants/Paraprofessionals	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20719435	View Job
CNA	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20889127	<u>View Job</u>
CNA's HHA's PCA's	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20586178	View Job
CNC Water Jet Operator	Billerica	Full-Time	20721993	View Job
Communications and Marketing Intern	Lowell	Full-Time	20532814	View Job
Control Engineer/Applications Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	20721984	View Job
Crew Team Member	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20557606	View Job
Culinary Instructor	Dracut	Part-Time	20585676	View Job

Custodian	Lowell	Full-Time	20686367	View Job
Development and Communications Dire	ct Lowell	Full-Time	20787047	View Job
Director of First Impressions	Dracut	Part-Time	20585694	View Job
District Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20783758	View Job
Electromechanical Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	20576402	View Job
Enterprise Kitchen Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	20783142	View Job
Environmental Analyst	Lowell	Full-Time	20719432	View Job
Event Staff	Westford	Full-Time	20647671	View Job
Facilities Staff	Lowell	Full-Time	20790706	View Job
Facility Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	20756485	View Job
Facility Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	20756483	View Job
Finance and Operations Coordinator	Lowell	Full-Time	20787081	View Job
Floor Washer	Lowell	Full-Time	20284059	View Job
General Auto Service Tech	Dracut	Full-Time	20524826	View Job
General Shop Laborer	Billerica	Full-Time	20721989	View Job
Grill Cashier	Westford	Full-Time	20647667	View Job
Groundskeeper/Laborer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20532832	View Job
Home Health Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	20912739	View Job
Host-Hostess	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20893985	View Job
House Cleaner	Lowell	Full-Time	20801136	View Job
Housekeeper/ Facilities	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20719436	View Job
Housekeeper	Lowell	Full-Time	20751482	View Job
HR / Payroll Generalist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20912947	View Job
Inspector	Billerica	Full-Time	20912746	View Job
Inventory/Warehouse Coordinator	Lowell	Full-Time	20619462	View Job
Lab Equipment Assembler - Plumbing	Billerica	Full-Time	20721988	<u>View Job</u>
Lead Studio Instructor	Dracut	Part-Time	20585680	View Job
Legal Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20756497	View Job
Line Cook	Westford	Full-Time	20647668	View Job
Machine Operator	Beverly	Full-Time	20532846	<u>View Job</u>
Machine Operator	Lowell	Full-Time	20661645	<u>View Job</u>
Machinist 1st Class	Billerica	Full-Time	20579976	View Job
Machinist 2nd Class	Billerica	Full-Time	20579978	<u>View Job</u>
Maintenance Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	20689352	<u>View Job</u>
Manufacturing Assembler	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20580087	<u>View Job</u>
Manufacturing Operator	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20580097	<u>View Job</u>
Mechanic	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20524655	<u>View Job</u>

Mechanical Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	20721995	View Job
Mechanical Inspector I	Billerica	Full-Time	20756264	View Job
Medical Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20889176	View Job
Metal Polisher	Billerica	Full-Time	20721987	View Job
Meter Service Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	20579958	View Job
Modular Furniture Installer	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20853952	<u>View Job</u>
Molder Trainee	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20647716	View Job
Office Support Specialist I	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20585975	View Job
Package Handler	Chelmsford	Part-Time	20894029	View Job
Part-Time Facilities & Maint Manager	Tewksbury	Part-Time	20783235	View Job
Part-Time Mover	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20853954	View Job
Payroll Processing Specialist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20912959	View Job
Pharmacy Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	20512473	View Job
Plumber	Lowell	Full-Time	20551874	View Job
POC Order Processor/Shipper	Billerica	Full-Time	20862908	View Job
PreK Teacher	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20647709	View Job
Prep Cook	Westford	Full-Time	20647670	View Job
Prep Operator	Billerica	Full-Time	20627605	View Job
Prepress Operator	Lowell	Full-Time	20647688	View Job
Principal Embedded Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	20550018	View Job
Principal Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	20816013	View Job
Process Development Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	20612427	View Job
Product Support Rep	Lowell	Full-Time	20522337	View Job
Program Assistant, SCSEP	Lowell	Part-Time	20650327	View Job
Program Associate - Housing Counselor	Lowell	Full-Time	20826632	View Job
PROGRAMS MANAGER	Lowell	Full-Time	20783821	View Job
PT College for Kids Ast to the Director	Bedford	Full-Time	20783787	View Job
Purchasing- Contract	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20826389	View Job
Quality Assurance Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20647712	View Job
Quality Control Engineer I	Billerica	Full-Time	20532869	View Job
Quality Control Inspector	Beverly	Full-Time	20532841	View Job
Quality Control Inspector	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20580091	<u>View Job</u>
Quality Control Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	20013800	View Job
Quality Inspector	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20580078	View Job
Refridgeration Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20580001	View Job
Resident Care Aide	Dracut	Full-Time	20585808	View Job
Sales and Business Development Rep	Lowell	Full-Time	20845036	<u>View Job</u>

School Janitor	Lowell	Full-Time	20889355	View Job
Seasonal Civil Engineering Intern	Billerica	Full-Time	20756489	View Job
Senior Commercial Loan Officer	Tewksbury	Full-Time	20627323	View Job
Senior Grant Writer	Lowell	Full-Time	20562137	View Job
Senior Supervisor, TransGas Dispatch	Lowell	Full-Time	20579960	View Job
Server- Wait Staff	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20893979	View Job
Shipping & Receiving Associate	Billerica	Full-Time	20562126	View Job
Social Work Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20916183	View Job
Social Worker I	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20916156	View Job
Special Events Organizer	Lowell	Full-Time	20532806	View Job
Staff Attorney and Program Manager	Lowell	Full-Time	20654171	View Job
Straight Truck Drivers	Chelmsford	Full-Time	20853946	View Job
Swim Instructors	Billerica	Part-Time	20721973	View Job
Systems Administrator	Billerica	Full-Time	20721971	View Job
The Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- Bra	d Andover	Full-Time	20821737	View Job
The Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair- R S	5 Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20821722	View Job
The Annual Greater Lowell Job Fair-HPI	u: Tyngsboro	Full-Time	20821741	View Job
Tutoring Site Coordinator	Lowell	Part-Time	20532859	View Job
Welder	Billerica	Full-Time	20721986	<u>View Job</u>